
1-Feb-24

KEW 2 (Diamond Creek)

AM MORNING SERVICE MELWAY REF:

6:40 DIAMOND CREEK PLAZA (Met Stop)  12 B 6

6:45 DIAMOND CREEK RD OPPOSITE ST THOMAS PS (BUS STOP)   11 C 8

6:48 MAIN ST G/BOROUGH AT SHELL SERVICE STATION  20 K 1

6:51 PARA ROAD MET STOP BEFORE RATTRAY RD - MONTMORENCY 21 B 5 -6

6:55 MAIN ROAD BUS STOP OPPOSITE ALDI- LOWER PLENTY  20 J 9

6:56 LOWER PLENTY RD BUS STOP AFTER GRANTHAM ROAD - LOWER PLENTY  20 J 9

6:57 WINSTON RD & MARTINS LANE VIEWBANK  20 G 10

7:01 BANYULE RD BUS STOP AFTER RUTHERFORD RD - VIEWBANK  32 F 1

7:03 BANYULE RD BUS STOP AFTER GRAHAM RD - VIEWBANK  32 E 1

7:05 BEVERLEY RD & ANDERSON ST - HEIDELBERG  32 D 2

7:12 LOWER HEIDELBERG RD BUS STOP OPPOSITE CARLSBERG RD - EAGLEMONT 32 A 6

7:14 LOWER HEIDELBERG RD BUS STOP AFTER BURKE RD - IVANHOE EAST 31 K 8

7:16 MCARTHUR RD BUS STOP OPPOSITE VEITCH STREET - IVANHOE EAST 31 K 9

7:18 BURKE ROAD BUS STOP AFTER MCARTHUR RD - IVANHOE EAST  32 A 10

7:20 BURKE RD BUS STOP AFTER THE BOULEVARD (OVER FWY)  - KEW EAST  45 K 1

7:23 BURKE RD BUS STOP OPPOSITE KEW HIGH SCHOOL  45 K 3

7:40 CAREY/PRESHIL - Sackville Street (Back Carey Jnr Sch) - INTERCHANGE  45 G 8

INTERCHANGE FOR KEW 1 , 2, 3, 4 SERVICES

7:50 ROSSBOURNE - Manningtree Road  45 B 10

PM AFTERNOON SERVICE MELWAY REF:

15:30 ROSSBOURNE - Manningtree Road  45 B 10

15:59 MLC - PM - Barkers Road Kew XAVIER, TRINITY & RUYTON STUDENTS BOARD HERE 45 E 8

16:02 Carey Grammar Bus Bays Barkers Road Kew - INTERCHANGE FOR KEW 1, 2, 3 & 4 SERVICES  45 G 8

16:10 BURKE RD BUS STOP AT KEW HIGH SCHOOL  45 K 3

16:11 BURKE RD BUS STOP AFTER KILBY ROAD - KEW EAST  45 K 1

16:14 BURKE RD BUS STOP AFTER CASCADE DRIVE - KEW EAST  45 K 1

16:17 BURKE ROAD BUS STOP BEFORE MCARTHUR RD - IVANHOE EAST  32 A 10

16:18 MCARTHUR RD BUS STOP AFTER VEITCH ST - IVANHOE EAST 31 K 9

16:20 LOWER HEIDELBERG RD BUS STOP BEFORE BURKE RD - IVANHOE EAST 31 K 8

16:22 LOWER HEIDELBERG RD BUS STOP BEFORE CARLSBERG RD - EAGLEMONT 32 A 6

16:31 BEVERLEY RD & ANDERSON ST - ROSANNA  32 D 2

16.33 BANYULE RD BUS STOP BEFORE GRAHAM RD -VIEWBANK  32 E 1

16.34 BANYULE RD BUS STOP BEFORE RUTHERFORD RD -VIEWBANK  32 F 1

16.35 RUTHERFORD ROAD BUS STOP AFTER DIANE CRESENT - VIEWBANK 32 F1

16:36 RUTHERFORD ROAD BUS STOP BEFORE MORAN ST - VIEWBANK  32 F 1

16:38 WINSTON RD & MARTINS LANE VIEWBANK  20 G 10

16.40 LOWER PLENTY RD BUS STOP AFTER ARTHUR STREETON DRV- LOWER PLENTY  20 G 10

16:41 MAIN ROAD BUS STOP OPPOSITE ALDI- LOWER PLENTY 20 G 10

16:43 PARA RD MET STOP AFTER PARK LANE - MONTMORENCY 21 B 5 -6

16:47 MAIN ST GREENSBOROUGH OPPOSITE SHELL SERVICE STATION  20 K 1

16:50 ST THOMAS PS (BUS STOP)   11 C 8

17:00 MAIN HURSTBRIDGE RD AT BUS STOP (COVENTRY OVAL)  12 B 6

17:02 MET STOP OPPOSITE DIAMOND CREEK PLAZA  12 B 6

Outer Zone

Middle Zone

Inner Zone


